Tuesday - 5/25/2021 (Week 3)
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Last Match

HPts |Won Lost GW Pts. |HPts

342
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318
315
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230

Points

Rankings Total
Place| TN# Team Name Won |Lost |Win % GW |GP Pts.
1 47874 \Wrecking Crew 13 1/92.86% | 31
2 47903 |Bulls Dawgs 13 1/92.86% | 30
3 47875 Ricky's Raiders 13 1(92.86% | 28
4 47885 It is what it is 11 3|78.57% | 27
5 47902 |All balls matter 7 750.00% | 20
6 47876 |Pool and Party 5 9(35.71% | 13
7 47871 Beauties and the Beast 4| 10(28.57% 14
8 47877 0dd Ball's 2| 12(14.29%| 8
9 47872 8-Ballers 2| 12(14.29%| 8
10 47873 Nice Guys Finish Last 0| 14| 0.00%, 1
Season High Power Avg** | | Season High
1 Patton, Charlie * 6.33| |1 Patton, Charlie *
2 |Wohlwend, Doug 4.83| |2 Swada, Rich
3 |Swada, Rich 3.92| 3 Wohlwend, Doug
4 MclLaughlin, Tim 3.58| |4 McLaughlin, Tim
5 |Tindall, Craig 3.50| |5 Almashie, Bret
6 |Almashie, Bret 3.42| |6 |Taylor, Ricky
7 Hoppel, Mike 2.83||7 |Tindall, Craig
8 |Taylor, Ricky 2.75/ 8 Harmon, Vonn
9 Snead, Phil 2.58| 9 Snead, Phil
10 |Harmon, Vonn 2.33|/|10 |Hoppel, Mike

Season High

Patton, Charlie *
Swada, Rich
Taylor, Ricky
McLaughlin, Tim
Wohlwend, Doug
Almashie, Bret
Snead, Phil
Tindall, Craig
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Hoppel, Mike
10 |Harmon, Vonn
Season High

1 |Wohlwend, Doug
2 |Hoppel, Mike
GW - Games Won

Wins | | Season High
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Patton, Charlie *
Swada, Rich
Almashie, Bret
Taylor, Ricky
Wohlwend, Doug
Burge, Mike
McLaughlin, Tim
Anderson, Eric
Tindall, Craig
Bland, Billy

Win-Zips | | Season High

2|1
1

Hoppel, Mike

GP - Games Played
** - Player must have played at least 75.0% of games possible.
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Consecutive Wins
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Season High

1 |Patton, Charlie *
Swada, Rich
Wohlwend, Doug
McLaughlin, Tim
Almashie, Bret
Taylor, Ricky
Tindall, Craig
Harmon, Vonn
Snead, Phil

10 |Hoppel, Mike
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Season High
Patton, Charlie *
McLaughlin, Tim
Wohlwend, Doug
Burge, Mike
Swada, Rich
Bland, Billy
Almashie, Bret
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Tindall, Craig

Season High

* - Current Streak

162
174
165
149
161
115
141
136
126
109

Avg**
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GB on Break



